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Issuer mySafety Group AB

Holder
Nordnet AB (publ)

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction

Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total

holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

72,012 9.90616
Group total holdings

. Borsinformation

Aktie SE0010769182

249,119
24,912

New share issue
08/02/2023

10 %

5 %

720,119
0
72,012

11.01759 %

0 %
9.90616 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

9.90616 %

9.90616 %

Nordnet Pensionsférsakring AB

Notes (other relevant informations according to law)

Nordnet AB (publ) genom Nordnet Pensionsforsédkring AB har 6verskridit troskelvarden
genom deltagande i riktad nyemission. Tréskelvarden berdknade pa nytt totalt antal

utestdende aktier (6 536 085) och réstratter (726 941) i bolaget.

Published
09/02/2023 14:20
Contact

Felix Mandoki
+46766110734

felix.mandoki@nordnet.se

Number of underlying
shares:

720,119

720,119
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